
*  Test performed using U.S. Chemicals & Plastics 22 Fast Activator Glamour Clear

Gen-Nex® is a cost effective  alternative that provides comfort,  durability and protection.  
For applications in automotive refinishing, maintenance / operations, painting, janitorial and  
contaminated areas.
 Passes ASTM F903-10 penetration  testing for Isocyanate Based Paint.*

• Cloth-like fiber
•  Full zipper front
• Elastic wrist and ankle cuffs
• Full pullover hood (hooded only)

GEN-NEX® Crew & Hooded Coveralls

Crew
Item No.
6851
6852
6853
6854
6855
6856
6857
6858

Hooded
Item No.
N/A
6892
6893
6894
6895
6896
6897
6898

Size
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
2X-Large
3X-Large
4X-Large
5X-Large

•  Lightweight, durable rip-stop nylon front
•  Breathable, cool poly cotton back
• Full pullover hood
• Hook-and-loop wrist and ankle closures
• Zipper front and elastic waist

Moonsuit™ Nylon / Cotton Coveralls

Item No.
6937
6938
6939
6940

Size
Medium
Large
X-Large
3X-Large

6895
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