



GEN-NEX® Crew & Hooded Coveralls

Gen-Nex $^{\odot}$ is a cost effective alternative that provides comfort, durability and protection. For applications in automotive refinishing, maintenance / operations, painting, janitorial and contaminated areas.

Passes ASTM F903-10 penetration testing for Isocyanate Based Paint.*

- · Cloth-like fiber
- Full zipper front
- · Elastic wrist and ankle cuffs
- Full pullover hood (hooded only)

Crew	Hooded	
Item No.	Item No.	Size
6851	N/A	Small
6852	6892	Medium
6853	6893	Large
6854	6894	X-Large
6855	6895	2X-Large
6856	6896	3X-Large
6857	6897	4X-Large
6858	6898	5X-Large



^{*} Test performed using U.S. Chemicals & Plastics 22 Fast Activator Glamour Clear

Moonsuit™ Nylon / Cotton Coveralls

- Lightweight, durable rip-stop nylon front
- · Breathable, cool poly cotton back
- · Full pullover hood
- Hook-and-loop wrist and ankle closures
- · Zipper front and elastic waist

Item No.	Size
6937	Medium
6938	Large
6939	X-Large
6940	3X-Large



